
DAY DATE EVENT START TIME/PLACE ORGANISER CONTACT

Monday 1st Jan Hangover Run 12 noon, Leek Market Place Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Thursday 11th Jan Club Night 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Thursday 8th Feb Club Night 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Thursday 14th Mar Club Night and AGM 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Sunday 7th Apr TIDDLERS' RENDEZVOUS 11:00am Tissington NOTTS & DERBY SECTION

Thursday 11th Apr Club Night 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Sunday 14th Apr Foxfield Railway 10.30am from Stone, Crown St. Car Park Ted Foreman 07999 463022

Sat/Sun 20th/21st Apr STAFFORD SHOW

Sunday 28th Apr FOUNDER'S RELAY RALLY

Sunday 5th May Oliver's Expedition 11.00am Leek Market Place Oliver Parker 07968 855257

Thursday 9th May Club Night

Sunday 12th May BURTON PARADE

Thursday 16th May Darren's Spring Run 6.30pm Moorville Hall Darren Johnson 07737 306856

Sunday 19th May Wistanstow Show

Thursday 23rd May

Sunday 26th May

Thursday 30th May Wet Roads with Trevor 7.00pm Moorville Hall Trev Williamson 07896 774965

Sunday 2nd June

Thursday 6th June Early Summer Run 7.00pm Leek Market Place. Richard Bills 07588 707701

Sunday 9th June Oldest and Slowest CANCELLED

Thursday 13th June Longnor Chippy Run 6.30pm Leek Market Place. Richard Bills 07588 707701

Sunday 16th June Leafy Lanes Run 11.00am  Clifford Arms, Great Haywood Neil Hodgson 07931 412354

Thursday 20th June Longest Day Run 7.00pm Leek Market Place. Kate Wain 07561 530136

Sunday 23rd June Day Trip to Wales 10.30 am Stone, Crown St. Car Park Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Thursday 27th June

Sunday 30th June Bosworth Battlefield Time TBA from Stone, Crown St. Car Park Ted Foreman 07999 463022

Thursday 4th July Bike & Car Meet 7.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Sunday 7th July

Thursday 11th July Ian's Evening Run 7.15pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Sunday 14th July Ironbridge Run 11.00 am Stone, Crown St. Car Park Alf Tilley 07739 802605

Thursday 18th July Run to Manifold Inn 7.15pm Leek Market Place.  Terry Barlow 01625 573542

Sunday 21st July Founder's Day Taverners' Section

Thursday 25th July

Sunday 28th July Tink's Café Run 11.00 am Stone, Crown St. Car Park Tony Melvin 07814 409215

Thursday 1st Aug

Sunday 4th Aug

Thursday 8th Aug

Sunday 11th Aug

Thursday 15th Aug

Sunday 18th Aug Peak District Run 11.00am Leek Market Place Terry Barlow 01625 573542

Thursday 22nd Aug

Sunday 25th Aug Signpost Rally TBA Simon Feeney 07976 165587

Thursday 29th Aug

Sunday 1st Sept Darren's Second Run 11.00am  Moorville Hall Darren Johnson 07737 306856

Sunday 8th Sept Kate's Canter 11.30am Strongford Kate Wain 07561 530136

Thursday 12th Sept Club Night 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Sunday 15th Sept Staffordshire Run 11.00am Leek Market Place Richard Bills 07588 707701

Sunday 22nd Sept

Sunday 29th Sept Levis Cup Trial North Birmingham Section

Sunday 6th Oct Lemmings' Autumn Leaves 12.00 Yew Tree Inn, Cauldon Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Thursday 10th Oct Club Night 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Sat/Sun 12th/13th Oct STAFFORD SHOW

Sunday 3rd Nov Guy Fawkes Run 10.30 Leek Market Place Simon Feeney 07976 165587

Thursday 14th Nov Club Night 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

Thursday 12th Dec Club Night 8.00pm Moorville Hall Ian Pettifor 07760 346003

2024 NORTH STAFFS CALENDAR OF EVENTS - update 21/05/24
Events in ITALICS are organised by other sections or clubs


